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GT Capital Financial Highlights 1H 2023 

+77% 

+101% 

P11.8B 

P1.46B* 

Revenues 

Net Income 

• Consolidated 

Booked sales 

Php10.4B +87%  

• Reservation sales 

Php9.8B +16% 

(Grand Hyatt Res, 

Seasons Res) 

-14% 

+18% 

P12.9B 

P1.3B 

Gross Premium 

Net Income 

Life 

• P&H at 34% of total APE 
from 26% 1H22 

• Life NI Php1.4B +25%  

Non-Life 

• GWP Php1.6B +3% 

• Non-life Net loss 
Php30M vs. Php40M 
income last year 

+27% 

+33% 

P12.4B 

P9.9B 

Share in Operating Core Income 

Core Net Income 

• Core NI per OpCo 

• Meralco +47% 

• MPTC +7% 

• Maynilad +45% 

• LRMC -36% 

+25% 

+147% 

P106.4B 

P8.0B* 

Revenues 

Net Income 

• WSV +24%, RSV +17% 

vs. Industry +26% 

• Three new model 

launches (Wigo, Zenix, 

Yaris Cross) 

• GPM 14.4% vs. 10.1% 

due to favorable FX 

differential and models 

mix 
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+19% 

+34% 

P65.5B 

P20.9B* 

Revenues 

Net Income 

• Gross loans 

Php1.4T +9% 

• NII Php50.6B 

+27% (77% of OI) 

• CAR 17.9% 
 

ROE 
GTCAP: 13.3% 
MBT: 12.9% 
TMP: 93.5% 
FLI: 4.9% 
AXA: 19.1% 
MPI:10.1% 

*Six month record level 
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Property and 

Automotive Sector 

Highlights 



Key 

Highlights 
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Reason for selling so well: 
Continuous high demand 
for luxury units in BGC 
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Reason for selling so well: 
Continuous high demand 
for luxury units in BGC 
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Key 

Highlights 
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Moving Forward 
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For more information, 

Visit gtcapital.com.ph/investor-relations 

or contact IR@gtcapital.com.ph 

Thank You! 
 
COL Conversations 
 
Tuesday, 24 October 2023 

4:00PM – 5:30PM 


